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On-site Phone List 
Feb. 2 through Feb. 19 

 
Auto Show Management Office and Information (S400b)  .......... 312-791-6611 
                                                                                                  Fax: 312-791-6613  

John Hennessy - Auto Show Chairman 
Raymond Scarpelli Jr. - Auto Show Co-Chairman 
Dave Sloan - CATA President and Auto Show General Manager 
     dsloan@drivechicago.com 
Chris Konecki - Executive Vice President 
     ckonecki@cata.info 
Mary Beth Davis - Finance 
     mdavis@cata.info 
Peggy McKittrick - Day Receptionist 
Pamela Grace - Evening Receptionist 
     pgrace@cata.info 
 

Auto Show Exhibitor Office and Exhibitor Information 
CATA Information (S401)………………………………………… ...... 312-791-6600  
                                                                                                 Fax:  312-791-6622 

Sandi L. Potempa – Director of Special Events & Exhibitor Relations   
      spotempa@cata.info 
Erik Higgins - Director of Dealer Affairs/First Look for Charity Manager 
     ehiggins@cata.info 
Tom Cassell - Floor Manager  
     tcassell@cassellassociates.com 
James McKittrick – Security Director 
     jamestmck@comcast.net 
Donna Young – Group Ticket Sales Coordinator 
     dyoung@cata.info 
Pamela Grace - Day Receptionist 
      pgrace@cata.info 
Roxanne Sammarco - Evening Receptionist  
      rsammarco@drivechicago.com 

 
Media Center (N426)  ...................................................................... 312-791-6606 
 Fax: 312-791-6607 

Mark Bilek – Senior Director of Communications and Technology  
     mbilek@drivechicago.com 
Jennifer Morand – Director of Public Relations and Social Media  
     jmorand@drivechicago.com 
Jim OBrill – Director of Marketing 
      jobrill@drivechicago.com 
Annamarie Beretta - Communications Specialist 
     aberetta@drivechicago.com  

  
Exhibitor Credentials (S401) ...………………………..……….……..312-791-6636 
Show Security (N231) …………………………………………….…....312-808-2100 
McCormick Place Security/Emergency # ……………….………….312-791-6060 
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	dyoung@cata.info
	Pamela Grace - Day Receptionist

